Jun 02 2024 (06:47) India Rail Info 1

Umdanagar - Lingampalli MMTS/47154 - Hyd - SCR
YKA/Yakutpura to DQR/Dabirpura
Oh 1m - 1 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UR Umdanagar 06:55 0 | 0 39 |581 |SCR
2 |BDVL |Budvel 07:05 07:06 m [0 |1 7 58 |557 [SCR
3 |NSVP |NPA Shivram Pally 07:08 07:09 Tm [0 |1 8 47 |540 |SCR
4 |FM Falaknuma 07:15 07:16 m (1 |1 13 |26 |522 |SCR
5 |HPG |Huppuguda 07:19 07:20 Tm (1 |1 14 |71 |519 [SCR
6 |YKA |Yakutpura 07:22 07:23 Tm (1 |1 17 |47 |503 [SCR
7 DQR |Dabirpura 07:24 07:25 Tm |1 1 18 73 1499 |SCR
8 |MXT |Malakpet 07:26 07:27 m |1 |1 19 [33 |493 [SCR
9 |KCG |Kacheguda 07:30 07:31 m |1 |1 20 |57 |489 |SCR
10 |[VAR |Vidya Nagar 07:33 07:34 m (1 |1 22 |79 |507 [SCR
11 [JOO |Jamai Osmania 07:35 07:36 Tm |1 1 24 |44 |515 [SCR
12 |ATC  |Arts College 07:37 07:38 m (1 |1 24 (33 |[519 [SCR
13 |STPD |Sitafalmandi 07:40 07:41 m |2 |1 26 |7 SCR
14 |SC Secunderabad Junction 08:00 08:02 2m (6 |1 28 |25 |536 |SCR
15 |JET James Street 08:06 08:07 Tm |2 |1 29 23 |537 |SCR
16 |SJVP  |Sanjivaiah Park 08:10 08:11 m (2 |1 30 (41 |538 [SCR
17 |BMT |Begumpet 08:14 08:15 m (2 |1 32 |66 |540 [SCR
18 |NCHS |Nature Cure Hospital 08:16 08:17 m (2 |1 34 |34 [533 |SCR
19 |FNB |Fatehnagar 08:19 08:20 Tm (2 |1 35 |- 542 [SCR
20 |BTNR |Bharat Nagar 08:21 08:22 m (2 |1 37 |140 [543 |SCR
21 |BRBD |Borabanda 08:23 08:24 m |2 |1 40 |87 |559 |SCR
22 |HTCY |Hi-Tech City 08:26 08:27 m (2 |1 43 |44 [567 |SCR
23 |HFZ  |Hafizpet 08:31 08:32 m (2 |1 45 |69 |590 [SCR
24 |CDNR |Chandanagar 08:35 08:36 m |2 |1 49 |6 572 |SCR
25 |LPI Lingampalli 08:55 1 51 - 559 |SCR

Jun 02 2024 (06:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



